Risus Vallis

CHALET

Chalet Risus Vallis — Price list 2026

The following prices include 10% sales tax and are valid from 01.01.t0 31.12.2026.

The minimum length of stay is usually 2 nights.
In the high season, from 01.01. - 12.04.2026 and from 30.11. - 31.12.2026, 4 or 7 nights - depending on the period.

Our overnight prices plus additional costs
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4119 20 21 22 23 24 25 470 8|16 17 18 19 20 21 22 470 1216 17 18 19 20 21 22 470 17|20 21 22 23 24 25 26 290
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May June July August
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20|11 12 13 14 15 16 17 290 25|15 16 17 18 19 20 21 290 29|13 14 15 16 17 18 19 320 33010 11 12 13 14 15 16| 320
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September October November December
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49130 350

Minimum stay 7 nights
Minimum stay 4 nights

Service charges

+ Overnight tax (per person/night from 16 years): 2,50€
» Final cleaning (flat rate): 175 €
+ Bed linen/towels (per person): 11,00 €
Other

The deposit is 500 € and will be returned after your stay, should there be no reason to withhold it.

Free cancellation up to 7 days prior to arrival from 02.03. - 20.12.2026.
From the 7th day onwards, 100 % of the room rate will be charged.

Cancellation fees for arrivals in the period 01.01. - 01.03.2026 and from 21. - 31.12.2026 will be charged as follows:

+» Up to 3 months before arrival: free cancellation

* 2 months to 1 month before arrival:  30% of the rental price
* 1 month - 1 week before arrival: 70% of the rental price
* From 1 week before arrival: 100% of the rental price

We charge a flat rate of €35 per dog per stay.

Payment options

Postbank
IBAN: DE02760100850095582854
BIC: PBNKDEFF

The general terms and conditions apply. www.risus-vallis.at
info@risus-vallis.at



